B3 CABLE SOLUTIONS
Delaunays Road,
Blackley,
Manchester
M9 8FP
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 161 740 9151
Fax: + 44 161 795 8393

Nylon rip cord 150D 4 Yellow 22
Jacket FR-PVC 5 White 23
Thickness(mm) ≥0.30 6 Black 24
Dia.(mm) See Table  2 7 Brown 25
Jacket  colour Black 8 Violet 26
Marking 9 Orange 27
According to Def. Stan 61.12 Parts 4 & 5 10 Pink 28
11 Turquoise 29
12 Grey 30
13 RED/Blue 31
` 14 GREEN/Red 32
15 YELLOW/Red 33
16 WHITE/Red 34
17 RED/Black 35
18 RED/Brown 36
BZZ4825285V025 4 -------- 4 (1 to 4) ------- T0.1x16x5 3.2±0.2 mm 25
BZZ4825291V100 4 -------- 4 (1 to 4) ------- T0.1x16x5 3.2±0.2 mm 100
BZZ4825308V500 4 -------- 4 (1 to 4) ------- T0.1x16x5 3.2±0.2 mm 500
BZZ4825320V025 6 Dummy(0.7 PVC) 6 (1 to 6) ------- T0.10x16x6 3.6±0.2 mm 25
BZZ4825336V100 6 Dummy(0.7 PVC) 6 (1 to 6) ------- T0.10x16x6 3.6±0.2 mm 100
BZZ4825342V500 6 Dummy(0.7 PVC) 6 (1 to 6) ------- T0.10x16x6 3.6±0.2 mm 500
BZZ4825358V025 9 Dummy(1.3 PVC) 9 (1 to 9) ------- T0.10x16x8 4.2±0.2 mm 25
BZZ4825364V100 9 Dummy(1.3 PVC) 9 (1 to 9) ------- T0.10x16x8 4.2±0.2 mm 100
BZZ4825370V025 15 4 (1 to 4) 11 (5 to 15) ------- T0.15x16x6 5.2±0.2 mm 25
BZZ4825386V100 15 4 (1 to 4) 11 (5 to 15) ------- T0.15x16x6 5.2±0.2 mm 100
BZZ4825392V025 25 3 (1 to 3) 8 (4 to 11) ------- T0.15x16x8 6.3±0.2 mm 25
BZZ4825409V100 25 3 (1 to 3) 8 (4 to 11) ------- T0.15x16x8 6.3±0.2 mm 100
BZZ4825415V025 36 Dummy(0.7 PVC) 6 (1 to 6) 18 (19 to 36) T0.15x16x8 6.9±0.25 mm 25
BZZ4825421V100 36 Dummy(0.7 PVC) 6 (1 to 6) 18 (19 to 36) T0.15x16x8 6.9±0.25 mm 100
BZZ4825443V100 50 3 (1 to 3) 9 (4 to 12) 22 (29 to 50) T0.15x16x8 8.0±0.3 mm 100
Revision  History Page(s)
1 of 1
Multi-core Screened 7×0.1 Def. Stan 61.12 Part 4 & 5
Product  Description